
VIPs & Potential Investors –  
Letter invite 
 

1. Lord & Lady Montagu 

2. The Hon Ralph and Mrs Ailsa Montagu 

3. Mary Montagu-Scott   montagu@mistral.co.uk 

Beaulieu, Brockenhurst, Hampshire, United Kingdom, SO42 7ZN 

4. Sir John and Lady Coles  

Beaulieu Historic Society, Beaulieu 

5. Right Reverend Michael Scott-Joynt Wolvesey, - Winchester SO23 9ND 

6. The Very Revd James Atwell - The Deanery, The Close, Winchester SO23 9LS 

7. Elizabeth Mizon (the mayor) – I’ve looked at her schedule and she looks very busy on 
the 19th, but it might be nice to invite her, she might send a representative? To invite her 
we have to fill in this form online - 
http://forms.southampton.gov.uk/af3/an/default.aspx/RenderForm/?F.Name=KOgMp0sPGQI  

 

Email 
8. Stephen Munn   stephen.munn@beaulieu.co.uk 

9. Susan Tomkins   susan.tomkins@beaulieu.co.uk 

10. Russell Bowman  Russell.bowman@beaulieu.co.uk  

11. Margaret Rowles  pr@beaulieu.co.uk  

12. John Pemberton  johnlpemberton@compuserve.com 

13. Lousie Lubke Cuss   LouiseCuss@seeda.co.uk 

14. Guy Whitaker   guy.whitaker@innovationgrowth.co.uk  

15. Stephen Davis   steve.davis@innovationgrowth.co.uk 

16. Tara Solesbury   tara@wiredsussex.com 

17. Jo Casey    joc@skillset.org 

18. Hannah Payne   hannah.payne@tourismsoutheast 

19. Michael Woodhall  Michael.Woodhall@hants.gov.uk   

20. Frances Stokes  frances.stokes@hants.gov.uk  

21. Genevieve Dady  genevieve.dady@hants.gov.uk  

22. Desmond Swayne MP desmondswayne@hotmail.com  

23. Councillor Mel Kendal  mel.kenfal@hants.gov.uk 

24. Councillor Mrs Charlotte Bailey  charlotte.bailey@hants.gov.uk 

25. Councillor Felicity Hindson  felicity.hindson@hants.gov.uk 

26. Councillor Dr Ray Ellis  raymond.ellis@hants.gov.uk 

http://forms.southampton.gov.uk/af3/an/default.aspx/RenderForm/?F.Name=KOgMp0sPGQI


27. Councillor Keith Mans  keith.mans@hants.gov.uk 

28. Councillor Mrs Margaret Snaith  margaret.snaith@hants.gov.uk 

29. Councillor Steve Rippon-Swaine  steve.rippon-swaine@hants.gov.uk 

30. Councillor Alan Rice   alan.rice@hants.gov.uk 

31. Councillor Paul Vickers  paul.vickers@newforest.gov.uk 

32. Councillor Mark Kemp-Gee  mark.kemp-gee@hants.gov.uk 

33. John Harrocks   john.harrocks@nhcci.co.uk 

34. Jimmy Chestnut   j.chestnutt@soton-chamber.co.uk 

35. Richard Hall    richard.hall@southampton.gov.uk 

36. David Gleave    Dgleave@testvalley.gov.uk 

37. John Richardson   john.richardson@businesslinksoutheast 

38. Bernard Brooks   bernard.brooks@businesslinksoutheast 

39. Chris Jackson    chris.jackson@foxfield.net 

40. Chris Gregory   chris.gregory@newforestnpa.gov.uk  

41. Anthony Climpson  Anthony.climpson@NFDC.gov.uk  

42. Malcom Henderson  malcom.henderson@hmri.gsi.gov.uk  

 

Industry  
43. Fiona Reynolds   fiona.reynolds@nationaltrust.org.uk 

44. William Wake    William.Wake@nationaltrust.org.uk 

45. NT Community, learning learning@nationaltrust.org.uk 

46. Erica Jobson    erica.jobson@nationaltrust.org.uk 

47. Isabelle Bedu     isabelle.bedu@english-heritage.org.uk 

48. Tina Corri    tina.corri@english-heritage.org.uk 

49. Lynne Minett    lynne.minett@english-heritage.org.uk 

50. Fran Lashmar    fran.lashmar@english-heritage.org.uk 

51. Jackie Herring   curator@janeausten.co.uk 

52. Patrick Stokes   patrick@perram.com 

53. Rosemary Culley   rosemary@sndc.demon.co.uk 

54. Ailsa Barry    a.barry@nhm.ac.uk 

55. Paul Clifford    pclifford@museumoflondon.org.uk 

56. Matthew Cock    mcock@thebritishmuseum.ac.uk 

57. Charlotte Sexton   charlotte.sexton@ng-london.org.uk 

58. Michael Guthrie   michael.guthrie@royalnavalmuseum.org 



59. Jim O'Donnell    Jodonnell@nmm.ac.uk 

60. Karen Sequeira   karen.sequeira@huritgruten.co.uk 

61. Sue Macgillivray   sue.macgillivray@royalmarinesmuseum.co.uk 

62. Nigel Philpott   nigel.philpott@exbury.co.uk  

 

Digital & Tech specialists 

63. Alex Bubb    alex.bubb@nokia.com 

64. Gina Fegan    gina.fegan@semn.org.uk 

65. Kay Henning    kay.henning@semn.ork.uk 

66. David Castro    david.castro@semn.org.uk 

67. David Currall    dcurrall@apple.com 

68. Ivan Hassan   ivan.hassan@itv.com 

69. David & Lynn Willrich  djw@djwillrich.co.uk  

70. Lee Wootton    lee.wootton@solutions-inc.co.uk 

71. Gillian Mogg    gillian.mogg@openreach.co.uk 

72. Jason Ryan    jason.ryan@icrossing.co.uk 

73. Teri Carnegie    teri.carnegie@uktisoutheast.com 

74. Geoffrey Drage   geoffrey@qfutures.co.uk 

75. Paul French    paul@vidibiz.co.uk 

76. Dr Lorna Collins   lorna.collins@ncge.org.uk 
 

Art Experts 

77. Deborah Loth   d.loth@lcc.arts.ac.uk 

78. Clare Mitchell    clare.mitchell@southampton.gov.uk  

79. Heritage conservation Unit  her@southampton.gov.uk 

80. Councillor Edward Heron  edward.heron@hants.gov.uk 

 
Marketers / Business  
81. Nick Lawton    nick.lawton@lawtoncommsgroup.com 

82. Gill Gould  NEED CONTACT (Mike?) 

 
Supporters - Univerities 
83. Simon Brown    simon.brown@solent.ac.uk 

84. Professor Jane Longmore  jane.longmore@solent.ac.uk 

85. Jenny Anderson   jenny.anderson@solent.ac.uk 



86. Trevor Pountain   trevor.pountain@solent.ac.uk 

87. Carolyn Osmond-Cummings  carolyn.cummings-osmond@solent.ac.uk 

88. Russell Richards   russell.richards@solent.ac.uk 

89. Alan Scrase    alan.scrase@solent.ac.uk 

90. Mark Byrne    Mark.Byrne@solent.ac.uk 

91. Professor Neil Marriott  Neil.Marriott@winchester.ac.uk 

92. Louise Tewkesbury   Louise.Tewkesbury@winchester.ac.uk 

93. Professor Christopher Turner L Christopher.Turner@winchester.ac.uk 

94. Professor Elizabeth Stuart  Elizabeth.Stuart@winchester.ac.uk 

95. Professor Antony Dean  Anthony.Dean@winchester.ac.uk 

96. Dr Paul Manning A  Paul.Manning@winchester.ac.uk 

97. Jill Barnes P   Jill.Barnes@winchester.ac.uk 

98. Dr Inga Bryden  Inga.Bryden@winchester.ac.uk  

99. Trish Kernan   Trish.Kernan@winchester.ac.uk  

100. Professor Bashir Makoul  b.makhoul@soton.ac.uk 

101. John Gillet    jrg2@soton.ac.uk 

102. Dr Beth Harland   E.J.Harland@soton.ac.uk 

103. Dr David Birks   D.F.Birks@soton.ac.uk 

104. Ed D'Souza    R.E.D'Souza@soton.ac.uk 

105. Professor Ashok Ranchhod  ranchhod@gmail.com 

106. David Bream    david.bream@setsquared.co.uk 

107. Helena Schulze   h.e.schulze@soton.ac.uk 

108. Rupert Thompson   rupert.thompson@talktalk.net 

109. Dr Christian Defoe   C.J.Defeo@soton.ac.uk 

110. Professor John Oldfield  jro1@soton.ac.uk 

111. Professor Matthew Johnson  m.h.johnson@soton.ac.uk 

112. Alan Scrase    alan.scrase@solent.ac.uk  

113. Mark Byrne    mark.byrne@solent.ac.uk  

114. Susan Hanley    susan.hanley@solent.ac.uk  

 

The Talking Walls ‘contract staff’ 
115. Kim Potter    kim@kimpotter.co.uk 

116. Nick Curtis    nick@nfpp.com 

117. Sandy Whitehead   sandy.whitehead6@ntlworld.com 

mailto:E.J.Harland@soton.ac.uk


118. Seanine Joyce   seanine@seaninejoyce.com 

119. Rebecca Furse  rebeccafurse@hotmail.com  

 

 
National & Local media 
 
120. Mark Byford    mark.byford@bbc.co.uk 

121. Hampshire Life 

122. Compass 

123. E-motion 

124. Alumni Press 

125. The Daily Echo  (Keith Hamilton-Heritage Editor) 

126. Hampshire Society  (Jayne Stamp-Editor) 

127. The Advertiser 

128. Hampshire chronicle 

129. BBC South Today 

130. ITV 1 Meridian Regional News South and South East 

131. BBC Radio Solent 

132. Play radio 

133. Galaxy South East 

134. The times 

135. The Telegraph 

136. The Independent 

137. The Guardian 

138. BBC History 

 

Specialist Media – Church 

139. Heritage Today Magazine 

140. The National Trust 

141. Christine Clearkin   christine.clearkin@solent.ac.uk 

142. The Church Times 

143. The Tablet 

144. IWR 

145. Marketing Week 

 


